Model MA63S Ordering Guide
Notes:
1 Only available with CANopen.
2 Only available with SSI.
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Model MA63S
MultiTurn Absolute
Page XX
BRITISH
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev D
           CONNECTOR
                 TYPE
SMJ   5 Pin M12 Side Mount
            Note 1
SMK  8 Pin M12 Side Mount
                Note 2
MA63S SMJ T5P1V3S1
           MODEL
           MA63S
              BODY STYLE
F1    Square Flange 63.50mm
S1    Servo Flange 63.50mm
    Temp
               0-80  C Std
        T5   -40 to 80  C
COMM
PROTOCOL
P1 CANopen
P2 SSI
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
    12 Bit (CANopen)
    08 to 14 Bit (SSI)
SHAFT SIZE
S  0.375" + Flat
10F  10mm + Flat
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
INPUT VOLTAGE
   05    5 Vcc (Note 2)
   V3   10 to 30 Vcc
12 C1
OUTPUT CODE
   C1    Binary
   C2    Gray (Note 2)
A
SOFTWARE
REVISION
A Revision A
18
MULTITURN
RESOLUTION
18  18 Bit (CANopen)
40  40 Bit (CANopen)
01 to 40  Bit (SSI only)
Price Adder for Bit > 18
Features
• Standard Size 25 Package 63.50mm Diameter
• Durable Magnetic Technology
• Servo and Flange Mounting
• Multiturn Absolute Encoder (14 Bit/40 Bit)
• SSI and CANopen Communications
• Proven New Turns Counting Technology - No Gears or Batteries
The Model MA63S Multiturn Absolute is ideal for a wide variety of industrial applications that